Greenlands

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Woodhouse, Stephen V 351

Grayland, Stan
Bignall, Paul
Rowe, Matt
Sherwood, Tom
Truscott, lan M
Collett, Richard F
Allsop, Brian
Purnell, David

131
113
114
-31
-17
-247
-281
-278

6

8

75%
50%
50%
50%
31.25%
30%
0%

0%

0%
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50%
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0%

0%

0%



